

BRIGHTON HEIGHTS
DEMOLITION AND SITE CLEARANCE CONTRACT NO. 1 - REBID
(BID OPENING: WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 24,2016)

PAGE 1 OF 1

				Piccolomini Contractors, Inc. 1790 Pittsburgh Road Waltersburgh, PA 15488		Next Construction, Inc. 2289 Cramden Road Pittsburgh, PA 15241		A. Folino Construction, Inc. 109 Dark Hollow Road Oakmont, PA 15139		Vigliotti Landscape & Construction, Inc. 10250 Buchannon Road Pittsburgh, PA 15235	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANT.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$12,916.23	\$12,916.23
2	Sidewalk and Street Pavement Excavation	1	L.S.	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$37,495.00	\$37,495.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00
3	Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Depth	50	S.Y.	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$83.00	\$4,150.00	\$112.50	\$5,625.00
4	Vault Demolition	1	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,570.00	\$4,570.00	\$14,160.00	\$14,160.00
5	Vault Backfill	1	L.S.	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$16,085.00	\$16,085.00	\$14,605.53	\$14,605.53
6	Removal of Tires, Trash and Debris	1	L.S.	\$12,900.00	\$12,900.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$17,800.00	\$17,800.00	\$17,161.28	\$17,161.28
7	Relocation of Concrete Barriers	1	L.S.	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$664.00	\$664.00	\$363.59	\$363.59
8	Removal of Select Trees and Scrub	1	L.S.	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,375.00	\$5,375.00	\$1,816.10	\$1,816.10
9	Topsoil, Seeding, and Mulching	1	L.S.	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$55,455.00	\$55,455.00	\$59,893.15	\$59,893.15
10	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	L.S.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$29,970.00	\$29,970.00	\$35,142.29	\$35,142.29
11	Chain Link Fence Post	3	EA.	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$670.00	\$2,010.00	\$352.60	\$1,057.80
TOTAL BID PRICE:					\$128,000.00		\$143,100.00		\$179,774.00		\$195,240.97